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School Calendar 2022 – 2023 

	EVENT 
	DATE 
	TIME 	 
	LOCATION 

	Teacher Workdays
	July 27-August 4, 2022
	
	

	Parent 101 (Jr & Sr Parents)
	Tuesday August 2 ,2022   OR
Thursday August 4, 2022
	6:00 – 7:30 pm
	 LTB 1100

	Students First Day
	Friday August 5, 2022
	7:30 am – 12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	Senior Textbook Pick Up
	Tu W Thur August 2-4, 2022
	9:00 am – 2:00 pm
	LAC1100/1114

	SLS for incoming students 
	M-F August 8-12, 2022
	7:30 am – 1:45 pm
	LCHS

	Polk State Convocation (No Classes)
	Wednesday August 10, 2022
	
	

	College Classes Begin
	Monday August 15, 2022
	 
	 

	School Advisory Council Meeting
	Friday August 26, 2022
	8:00 am
	LAC 1201

	Junior/Senior Class Meeting 
	Friday September 2, 2022 
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	Labor Day (No Classes) 
	Monday September 5, 2022 
	 
	 

	Junior Class Yearbook Pictures
	Friday September 30, 2022
	9:30 am – 12:30 pm
	LAC 1201

	School Advisory Council Meeting
	Friday October 14, 2022
	8:00 am
	LAC 1201

	Junior Class Meeting 
	Friday October 7, 2022
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	End of Quarter 1 
	Monday October 10, 2022
	 
	 

	Senior Portrait for yearbook
	Friday November 4, 2022
	9:30 am - 12:30 pm
	LAC 1201

	Junior/Senior Class Meeting
	Friday November 4, 2022
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	Fall Dance
	Saturday November 5,2022
	
	LTB 1100

	School Advisory Council Meeting
	Friday November 18, 2022
	8:00 am
	LAC 1201

	Thanksgiving Break (No Classes) 
	November 23-25, 2022 
	 
	 

	Junior Class Meeting  
	Friday December 2, 2022 
	 12:30 pm
	 LTB 1100

	College Classes End
	Wednesday December 7, 2022
	
	

	End of Quarter 2 
	December 15, 2022
	 
	 

	Winter Break (No Classes)
	Dec. 16, 2022-Jan. 4, 2023
	
	

	High School Classes Begin
	Thursday January 5, 2023
	
	

	College Classes Begin
	Monday January 9, 2023
	
	

	Junior Class Meeting
	Friday January 13, 2023 
	12:30 pm
	 LTB 1100

	MLK Jr. Day (No Classes) 
	Monday January 16, 2023 
	 
	 

	School Advisory Council Meeting
	Friday January 27, 2023
	8:00 am
	LAC 1201

	Junior/Senior Class Meeting
	Friday February 3, 2023
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	Junior Class Meeting
	Friday March 3, 2023 
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	End of Quarter 3 
	Thursday March 9, 2023
	 
	 

	Spring Break (No Classes) 
	March 13 – 17, 2023
	 
	 

	Grad Bash 
	Friday March 31,2023
	
	 Universal Studios

	Junior/Senior Class Meeting
	Friday April 7, 2023
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	School Advisory Council Meeting
	Friday April 21, 2023
	8:00 am
	LAC 1201

	Professional Development Day (No Classes)
	Friday April 14, 2023
	
	

	Senior Cap and Gown Pictures
	
	
	

	Prom
	Saturday April 29, 2023
	
	Magnolia Building

	Junior Class Meeting
	Friday May 5, 2023
	12:30 pm
	LTB 1100

	College classes End 
	Friday May 5, 2023
	 
	 

	Polk State College Graduation
	Thursday May 4, 2023
	
	RP Funding Center

	Awards Night
	Tuesday May 9, 2023
	6:30 pm
	Ctr for Public Safety

	Graduation Practice
	Wednesday May 10, 2023
	
	LTB 1100

	Senior Breakfast/ 
Graduation Practice 
	Thursday May 11, 2023
	9:00 am
	WH Student Center
WH Gym

	Graduation 
	Thursday May 11, 2023
	5:30 pm
	WH Gym

	End of Quarter 4 
	Friday May 19, 2023
	 
	 

	 Teacher Workdays
	May 22 – 26, 2023
	 
	 

	CALENDAR DATES/TIMES AND 
LOCATIONS ARE SUBJECT TO 
CHANGE DUE TO 
CIRCUMSTANCES BEYOND OUR 
CONTROL 
	 
	 
	 



